
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.02.2017 0:00:00
Конец периода: 14.02.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 1 921,93 1 727 264,27

0512 - Andre DNP / Андрей ДНП 1 921,93 1 727 264,27
01.02.2017 0:00:00 69,34
01.02.2017 12:21:25 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001801 от 01.02.2017 12:21:25 199,95 269,29
02.02.2017 13:46:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001752 от 02.02.2017 13:46:35 13 256,29
02.02.2017 13:46:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000001753 от 02.02.2017 13:46:36 257 -0,71
04.02.2017 9:28:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002004 от 04.02.2017 9:28:39 228,3 227,59
04.02.2017 12:29:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002046 от 04.02.2017 12:29:23 162,5 390,09
06.02.2017 7:53:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002121 от 06.02.2017 7:53:47 148,24 538,33
09.02.2017 8:18:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002382 от 09.02.2017 8:18:27 180,85 719,18
11.02.2017 11:35:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002464 от 11.02.2017 11:35:08 235,09 954,27
13.02.2017 6:13:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002613 от 13.02.2017 6:13:47 160 1 114,27
13.02.2017 6:40:56 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002614 от 13.02.2017 6:40:56 607 1 721,27
13.02.2017 13:10:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000002277 от 13.02.2017 13:10:18 1 457 264,27
14.02.2017 0:00:00 264,27

Итого 1 921,93 1 727 264,27


